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1 ANJU MISHRA 01/01/1976 PREM SHANKAR MISHRA SUNDARI  MISHRA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 600000 mishra_anju76@gmail.com 9407212823 956766711336 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474005
2 ANJUM 07/10/1990 FAIYAZ  KHAN FATIMA FEMALE GENERAL YES NO 500000 mishra.anju90@gmail .com 9887570975 857985606261 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474001
3 ARTI JATAV 05/06/1992 RAM KUNVAR RAMASHREY FEMALE SC NO NO 50000 artijatav02018 @gmail.com 8717903993 730616208427 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474004
4 BALBEER SINGH AHIRWAR 30/10/1985 SHYAMLAL SUBHADRA  BAI MALE SC NO NO 60000 bsahirwar1990@gmail .com 9753282215 301051271074 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474002
5 BHANU PRATAP SINGH BAGHEL 13/06/1986 BADE LAL BAGHEL SONA MALE OBC NO NO 300000 bpsbaghel86@ hmail.com 9981973441 214106508714 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474005
6 BRIJLAL 14/06/1983 SUGHAR SINGH KUNSA DEVI MALE SC NO NO 60000 brijlal1983@gmail .com 7240881800 478820232852 NA BHIND BHIND BHIND MADHYA  PRADESH 477447
7 DIPTI SHARMA 05/01/1979 BRAHAMDUTT  SHARMA UMA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 500000 dipti.sharma 5179@gmail.com 7770907643 273186113445 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474011
8 DEVENDRA JATAV 10/05/1989 TUFAN SINGH ANGOORI  BAI MALE SC NO NO 50000 devendraj 89@gmail.com 6261608262 359840491942 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474001
9 DEVENDRA SINGH 03/10/1985 JAGDISH PRASAD KAILASHI  BAI MALE SC NO NO 60000 singh85devendra 310@gmail.com 8962124628 602846812015 NA DABRA DABRA DABRA MADHYA  PRADESH 475110

10 EKTA JOSHI 07/03/1975 SHYAM  JOSHI DAMYANTI  TRIPATHI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 500000 joshi.ekta75@gmail .com 9329313000 831915375215 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474002
11 GUNJAN SHARMA 06/05/1984 JAGDISH PRASAD MEERA DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 500000 sharma_gunjan84@gmail .com 7310703503 718612451806 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA  PRADESH 476001
12 JIGYASA KUSHWAH 15/09/1980 B S KUSHWAH SUSHMA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 600000 prabhatbhadoria @gmail.com 9399112544 872391696462 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474002
13 JANG BAHADUR 30/08/1991 BADELAL DIWAKAR MAHADEVI MALE SC NO NO 50000 jang_bahdur 91@gmail .com 8085170708 892520468699 NA BHIND BHIND BHIND MADHYA  PRADESH 477441
14 KAMAL SINGH 06/02/1987 RAM KARAN PREMA BAI MALE SC NO NO 50000 kamals1987@gmail .com 9617333576 763712951736 NA BHIND BHIND BHIND MADHYA  PRADESH 477660
15 LAXMI SHARMA 05/04/1992 RAMESH CHAND SHARMA PARHETI DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 600000 laxmi.sharma6287 @gmail .com 9024153595 539099948315 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474001
16 MADHU SINGH 08/05/1982 BALVANT SINGH KRISHNAVATI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 500000 mdsingh82@ gmail.com 9617226357 386080353985 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474006
17 MAMTA JAMRA 04/01/1990 CHHAGAN SINGH JAMRA LEELA BAI FEMALE ST NO NO 50000 mamtaj1990@gmail .com 9179515894 916187768158 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474005
18 MAMTA UCHHENIYA 23/04/1983 GOPIRAM UCHHENIYA BHAGWATI DEVI UCHHENIYA FEMALE SC NO NO 50000 umamta83@gmail.com 7987937177 810455940082 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474011
19 MANISHA 02/06/1985 MEGHRAJ  KHAGWANI REKHA KHAGWANI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 600000 jitendra.a.batra@gmail.com 7089034098 708038589687 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474003
20 MITHLESH  PARASHAR 18/04/1985 JAGDISH PRASHAR JAMUNA DEVI FEMALE SC NO NO 50000 parashar_mithlesh85@gmail.com 9754727662 486199120477 NA DABRA DABRA DABRA MADHYA  PRADESH 475220
21 MIKUND VINAYAK  JHARIYA 07/01/1980 BHARAT  LAL JHARIYA SIYA BAI JHARIYA MALE SC NO NO 50000 mvjhariya7180@gmail.com 9907552842 705697627750 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474002
22 NARAYAN KUMAR 15/10/1990 KISHORI PRASAD SAH DECHO DEVI MALE GENERAL NO NO 500000 narayank90@gmail.com 9570660116 461664024428 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474002
23 NIHARIKA PARMAR 16/11/1987 MADAN PAL PANWAR FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 500000 parmar.niharika 87@gmail .com 9981908349 702416255365 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474006
24 NIDHI 06/09/1995 GOPAL MISHRA SUMITA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 600000 nidhi6995 @gmail .com 8923638594 913091919873 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474001
25 POOJA PANWAR 10/10/1985 ASHOK PANWAR UMA PANWAR FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 600000 ppawar@gmail.com 8433266110 299552886920 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474006
26 PRATAP JATAV 18/02/1984 DEVI PRASAD JATAV RASHMI MALE SC NO NO 50000 pjatav1988@gmail.com 9685134149 585526474528 NA DATIA DATIA DATIA MADHYA  PRADESH 475675
27 PREM SINGH JATAV 02/11/1988 SUNDAR LAL JATAV RATI DEVI MALE SC NO NO 50000 jatavpremsingh 2018 @gmail.com 7389709617 585526474528 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474002
28 RAHUL JAIN 15/07/1985 VIRENDRA  KUMAR JAIN MUNNI  DEVI JAIN MALE GENERAL YES NO 500000 rjain4938@gmail.com 9506295569 949543093000 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474001
29 RAJESH BABU 15/03/1980 JAGRAM DHANIYA MALE SC NO NO 60000 rajeshb15380 @gmail.com 9806917925 323145883541 NA DABRA DABRA DABRA MADHYA  PRADESH 475110
30 RASHMI SHARMA 06/01/1990 NATHILAL SHARMA GUDIYA DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 400000 rashmis@gmail .com 9024153595 360014098910 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474001
31 RAY SINGH 24/12/1988 UTTAM  SINGH ANANDI BAI MALE SC NO NO 40000 raysinghrajoriya 0102031988@gmail .com 9522348834 731876896773 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474011
32 RAZIYA KHATOON 09/11/1984 RAHEESH AHMED ZAREENA FEMALE GENERAL YES NO 600000 raziya.khatoon@gmail.com 9782668746 332844995723 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474001
33 REKHA YADAV 13/04/1980 RADHELAL  YADAV BIMLA DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 600000 rekhay1980 @gmail.com 9079018710 725915458175 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474002
34 SANTOSH PAL 04/12/1987 LAL SINGH HARKO BAI MALE OBC NO NO 200000 palsantosh 41287@gmail.com 8120146303 327237669261 NA DABRA DABRA DABRA MADHYA  PRADESH 475005
35 SANYOG BOUDH 16/05/1980 RAMSIYA BOUDH VIMLA BOUDH MALE SC NO NO 60000 boudhs80@gmail .com 9754726739 661919096081 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474010
36 SEEMA DEVI 20/07/1986 MOLCHAND VIDHYA DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 400000 seema8109771680 @gmail.com 8109771680 417820509014 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474001
37 SNEHA BAHAL 16/08/1988 ASHISH BAHAL SUDHA VIJ FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 400000 ashishbehal77@gmail.com 7581826409 978810879812 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474009
38 SONIKA  BHARDWAJ 09/03/1983 RAM PRAKASH  SHARMA PUSHPA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 500000 sonikab9383@ gmail.com 8109920708 477928221926 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474001
39 SONU AHIRWAR 03/10/1990 VIJAY RAM `MAYA MALE SC NO NO 60000 ahirwarsonu51@gmail .com 7974018271 285512322541 NA DATIA DATIA DATIA MADHYA  PRADESH 475661
40 SUNIL KUMAR 07/10/1985 BULAKHI  RAM LAXMI DEVI MALE SC NO NO 50000 sunil12011kumar@redifmail .com 9977733634 352415113835 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474006
41 SUNITA CHAUHAN 02/12/1978 SURENDRA  SINGH BHADORIYA VIMLA BHADORIYA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 600000 chauhans78@gmail.com 9826417917 307599994074 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474007
42 VANI SHIVHARE 15/05/1991 DINESH SHIVHARE DEKSHA SHIVHARE FEMALE OBC NO NO 30000 shivhare_vani91@gmail.com 8819992004 537850395316 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA  PRADESH 474001
43 VARSHA  SHARMA 09/01/1984 SUDAMA  PRASAD SHARMA SUNHERI DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 400000 vsharma@rediffmail .com 7222953293 787285627410 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA  PRADESH 476001
44 VINAY KADAM 15/04/1989 KAMLESH KADAM INDRA KADAM MALE SC NO NO 50000 vanikadam @yahoo.com 7974281683 722178462201 NA SHIVPURI SHIVPURI SHIVPURI MADHYA  PRADESH 475115
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